Beneficiario
SELLA

Siccu Michele

Idda Antonello

Onni Michele

Calaresu Costantino

Corona Antonio Diego

Pala Michele

Muredda Giovanni Salvatore
Chisu Nicola

Soro Bruno

Rossi di Medelana G.Annibale
Muntoni Cristian

Usai Antonello

Soc. Agr. Coreddu e Pecchiu s.s.

Piraino Salvatore
TOTALE

fattrice

Livriera

La Birba

Laguna Azzurra
Opera Saura
Lughente Istella
Luminosa Lit
Leonesa
Martinica Maca
Noitola

Ittita del Terriccio
Nettuna

Nolda

Ludmila

Manila della Florida

stallone

Oregon

Rheinegold De Luyne
Rheinegold De Luyne
Groom Tesse

King Size

O'Pif D'lvraie

O'Pif D'lvraie

O'Pif D'lvraie
Rheinegold De Luyne
Can Can del Terriccio
Staron

Liberty Life

Eco del Castegno
Indoctro

PROVVIDENZA SELLA ALLEGATO N° 3 DEL N.

PROVVIDENZE SELLA ALLEGATO N.3 DECRETO N. 93661 DEL 28-12-2017
puledro

Riva bella
Speziada
Rumanedda
Unica Al Mondo
Tiria

Sirigu

Sonaiolu

Teta

Uribes

Sumera del Terriccio
Top Price
Taiana
Teocomilla
Manlyn

totale da liquidare

6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
84.000

importo ridotto da liquidare



